10 Ekim 2003 Cuma

8. Kosu Saat:17:30

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S
1

2

10

11

12

13

14

15

At ismi
REBEL(4)

TILDA(15)

DAG RUZGARI(11)
CANKIZIM(10)
ARINBEY(1)

ROZY GALANTE(14)
BLUE VALS(9)
AKYAZILISEHER(7)
GURFIDAN(12)
MSS ATEN(13)
ATAIZI(2)

ASLI GUNDOGAR(8)
SAHBAY(6)
DINYESTER(3)

SIR MRAZ(5)

Yasg
3yde

3yad
3ydd
3yad
3yde
3ydd
3ydd
3ydd
3ydd
3yad
3yke
3ydd
3yde
3yae

3yde

Yaris Sonuglan

1)13.300 &
1.)1.995 £

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
OCOMMON GROUNDS (GB) - HAPPY MOON

RVER SPECAL (USA) - BARLOGAN (GB)
SARSAKA (GB) - JAZZ CALENDAR (IRE)
NATIVE PROCIDA - ULKU

HAN BAKU - MIMOSA

GALETTO (FR) - ROXELANA

DISTANT RELATIVE (IRE) - MAVI VALS
LOCKTON (GB) - HAZAL |

BARNATO (USA) - SANSLI |

EASTERN BOY - FAIRLANDA (IRE)
MAESTRO |- FELICTY

SERDARI- SELEN|

SHIMSAH- BELLA PAIS

COMMON GROUNDS (GB) - SUTTONIAN (IRE)

PRVATE TENDER (GB) - BALALAYKA

Maiden 58 kg,

2)5320 ¢ 3.)2.660 ¢

2)798 % 3.)399¢%
Siklet Jokey Sahip Antrendrii
58 B.GOKCE DUN. GOKGE C.DAY
565 0O.OZTURK NAZ. YILMAZ ARAYDIN
525 MAKYAWZ AHM KORKVAZ E.AKYAWZ
56,5 MKAYA MUS. KAN S.KAYAS
56 F.ICSEL AYH. DURGUN KAKGUL
525 UD.ALTEKIN A LEV. DILMAG H.BAGDAN
555 ECAKIROGLU REC.AVSAR D.TEKELI
56,5 S.YILDIRIM HUS. KOPAL ARAYDIN
56,5 MGUNDUZELI M SAD.YILDIRIM E.SAV
525 B.SAV OzC. TEZGELMS N.YILMAZ
58 F.YARDIMCI MEH. YILANCIK KKAYALIK
56,56 ERS.YAWZ N. KAH. ERTURGUT S.TOPAK
58 Y.PETEK TUR. ADISEN R.OZYIGT
58 D.AKDI C.IRM BILMEN T.ALTINOVA
56 S.YILMAZ CEM BULAKOGLU I.AGIRTAS

6'LI GANYAN( ) 231,89 +, 3'LU GANYAN( ) 0,56 +, IKiLi( ) 5,35 +, UCLU BAHIS( ) 0,98 4, CIFTE() 3,35 &

1700 Kum

Derece

1.52.49

1.53.18

1.53.35

1.53.87

1.54.85

1.55.37

1.556.55

1.55.84

1.56.55

1.59.12

15947

1.59.94

2.01.20

2.02.36

Derecesiz

Bursa Hipdromu (51. Yans Giinii)

4)1330%
4)200¢

Gy AGF St Fark GGk HP
2,00 15 17
425 10 36
385 11 46
6,45 1 40
12,15 8 25
9,80 12 17
11,85 6 17
4,95 13 35
16,25 14 0

30,30 5 0

39,15 3 20
60,75 9 18
5745 4 15
7525 2 17
4735 7 0



